
Kreismeisterschaft 2020
01.02.2020     in St.Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.14

25 m-Pistole Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 06.02.2020 18:28 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Präz. 4.S 5.S 6.S Duell Gesamt

1 48 Fusy, Volkmar  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 42 46 50 138 42 45 50 137 275

2 172 Schoener, Axel  203 Schützenverein Mach Mit Bexb... 46 42 39 127 50 45 43 138 265

3 65 Barth, Thomas  209 Schützenclub Erbach 41 45 50 136 37 41 46 124 260

4 85 Eichner, Frank  314 Schützenverein Wiebelskirchen 35 43 46 124 40 45 50 135 259

5 1 Grub, Klaus  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingbert 42 45 46 133 35 44 47 126 259

6 86 Jung, Tilo  314 Schützenverein Wiebelskirchen 35 43 45 123 45 45 45 135 258

7 173 Steffens, Andreas  203 Schützenverein Mach Mit Bexb... 50 45 41 136 48 40 33 121 257

8 54 Becker, Knut-Karl  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 33 41 48 122 40 44 49 133 255

9 49 Tophoven, Martin  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 35 42 50 127 36 42 48 126 253

10 90 Klingel, Thomas  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 Ho... 34 40 48 122 36 44 49 129 251

11 96 Schwitzgebel, Dieter  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 Ho... 33 41 46 120 35 45 50 130 250

12 72 Koch, Ralf  307 Eckersberger Schützeng. 1853... 38 43 47 128 34 41 46 121 249

13 17 Blum, Hans Michael  204 Schützenverein Blieskastel 35 41 47 123 48 39 32 119 242

14 28 Jost, Thomas  310 SV Falkenauge e. V. Schiffweiler 36 44 46 126 25 39 48 112 238

15 4 Wahlen, Stefan  309 Schützengesellschaft Spiesen-... 37 43 46 126 46 40 21 107 233

16 74 Pohle, Dietmar  307 Eckersberger Schützeng. 1853... 28 40 45 113 24 39 47 110 223

17 30 Kohler, Rudi  310 SV Falkenauge e. V. Schiffweiler 18 35 45 98 32 44 47 123 221

18 192 Spang, Frank  305 Schützenverein Hub. Landswei... 25 39 48 112 24 38 47 109 221

19 201 Fuchs, Hans-Jörg  305 Schützenverein Hub. Landswei... 23 36 44 103 29 38 44 111 214

20 199 Steinmetz, Achim  305 Schützenverein Hub. Landswei... 26 40 39 105 22 33 44 99 204

21 185 Hary, Frank  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingbe... 15 34 44 93 17 27 43 87 180

22 188 Kerscher, Stephan  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 Ho... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(Nicht Abgemeldet)
22 75 Leibner, Rudolf  307 Eckersberger Schützeng. 1853... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(Nicht Abgemeldet)

Frank
Hervorheben

Frank
Hervorheben

Frank
Hervorheben



Kreismeisterschaft 2020
01.02.2020     in St.Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.16

25 m-Pistole Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 06.02.2020 18:29 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Präz. 4.S 5.S 6.S Duell Gesamt

1 144 Luck, Gerhard  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingbe... 40 46 50 136 42 48 50 140 276

2 159 Meyer, Franz  203 Schützenverein Mach Mit Bexb... 37 45 48 130 40 45 50 135 265

3 3 Müller, Karl-Heinz  309 Schützengesellschaft Spiesen-... 36 44 47 127 36 45 49 130 257

4 118 Schamma, Gerd  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingbe... 46 40 33 119 50 45 35 130 249

5 101 Nikolaus, Peter  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 Ho... 36 43 48 127 34 40 47 121 248

6 69 Hell, Gerhard  302 Schützenverein Tell 1929 Fürth 39 45 49 133 27 41 45 113 246

7 142 Mohr, Karl  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingbert 35 42 47 124 46 41 32 119 243

(Keine LM)

8 33 Schroeder, Hans-Jürgen  305 Schützenverein Hub. Landswei... 27 38 45 110 49 44 37 130 240

9 152 Werle, Hans-Joachim  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingbe... 31 41 46 118 33 40 47 120 238

10 104 Dörr, Jürgen  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 Ho... 36 43 19 98 47 43 33 123 221

11 191 Mayer, Thomas  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 Ho... 16 32 43 91 35 41 47 123 214

12 67 Biondo, Antonio  302 Schützenverein Tell 1929 Fürth 16 32 44 92 27 43 49 119 211

13 203 Schnitker, Gerhard  217 SV König Ludwig Lautzkirchen 30 38 43 111 44 35 20 99 210

14 102 Misra, Vijay  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 Ho... 31 44 47 122 5 32 45 82 204

15 68 Koch, Eckhard  302 Schützenverein Tell 1929 Fürth 23 35 47 105 21 32 42 95 200

16 16 Kotthaus, Uwe  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 17 30 39 86 17 39 50 106 192

17 11 Lehnhard, Helmut  204 Schützenverein Blieskastel 22 32 46 100 26 31 20 77 177

18 145 Bogner, Stefan  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingbert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 64 Lill, Peter  209 Schützenclub Erbach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(Nicht Abgemeldet)

Frank
Hervorheben



Kreismeisterschaft 2020
01.02.2020     in St.Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.40.14

25 m-Pistole Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 12.02.2020 21:40 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1 SA 203 Schützenverein Mach Mit Bexbach 787 Ringen 27 29 22 9 2

159 Meyer, Franz 265

172 Schoener, Axel 265

173 Steffens, Andreas 257

2 SA 208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 783 Ringen 26 28 23 9 4

48 Fusy, Volkmar 275

54 Becker, Knut-Karl 255

49 Tophoven, Martin 253

3 SA 227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingbert I 763 Ringen 24 23 27 8 4

144 Luck, Gerhard 276

118 Schamma, Gerd 249

152 Werle, Hans-Joachim 238

4 SA 213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 Homburg II 705 Ringen 18 23 19 17 6

90 Klingel, Thomas 251

96 Schwitzgebel, Dieter 250

102 Misra, Vijay 204

5 SA 213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 Homburg I 683 Ringen 10 27 18 21 3

101 Nikolaus, Peter 248

104 Dörr, Jürgen 221

191 Mayer, Thomas 214

6 SA 227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingbert II 682 Ringen 7 33 18 11 11

1 Grub, Klaus 259

142 Mohr, Karl 243

185 Hary, Frank 180

7 SA 305 Schützenverein Hub. Landsweiler 658 Ringen 11 17 19 17 12

33 Schroeder, Hans-Jürgen 240

201 Fuchs, Hans-Jörg 214

199 Steinmetz, Achim 204

8 SA 302 Schützenverein Tell 1929 Fürth 657 Ringen 13 21 15 14 12

69 Hell, Gerhard 246

67 Biondo, Antonio 211

68 Koch, Eckhard 200

Frank
Hervorheben
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